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Qual ity Meats, Merry Feasts
C A R M E L A  F O O D S

BEEF
31320
31193
32369
32373
322202D

2PC
2PC
4PC
4PC
2PC

BEEF PRIME STRIPLOIN SMALL BOX
BEEF PRIME RIBEYE DN SMALL BOX
BEEF CHEF READY TENDERLOIN SM BX
BEEF TENDERLOIN PSMO CHOICE SM BX
BEEF RIBEYE LIPON CHOICE SMALL BOX

DEMKOTA

41211
48002

4PC
4/11.75 LB

BEEF RIBEYE BNLS WHL GFGF
BEEF STRIPLOIN BNLS WHL GFGFPIEDMONTESE

700111
700112
700113
700114
700115
700116
700005
700020

1/8 LB
1/13 LB
1/8 LB
1/8 LB
1/13 LB
1/8 LB
20/8OZ
12/14OZ

BEEF 3 BONE STANDING RIB ROAST UCH
BEEF 4 BONE STANDING RIB ROAST UCH
BEEF BONELESS STANDING RIB ROAST UCH
BEEF 3 BONE STANDING RIB ROAST PRM
BEEF 4 BONE STANDING RIB ROAST PRM
BEEF BONELESS STANDING RIB ROAST PRM
BEEF TNDR STK BNLS FILET CC 8OZ UCH
BEEF RIBEYE STK BNLS 14OZ CH

WHITTINGHAM

A fourth-generation, family-owned processor in Alsip, Illinois, Whittingham Meats 
is trusted by Chicago’s top steakhouses for premium quality, precision cuts, and 
expertly sourced proteins chefs can count on.

GRADE

CUT TYPE

BONE

CH	 Choice 
UCH	 Upper Choice
PRM	 Prime
GFGF	 Grass Fed, 	
	 Grass Finished

BNLS	 Boneless
BIN	 Bone-In

STK	 Steak
WHL	 Whole Muscle
GRND	 Ground 

AGING
WA	 Wet Aged
DA	 Dry Aged

Certified Piedmontese delivers naturally lean, tender, and flavor-packed beef—grass-
fed, grass-finished, and regeneratively raised from heritage Italian cattle—crafted for 
chefs who demand premium, consistent performance from ranch to plate.

DemKota Ranch Beef delivers premium Prime and Choice cuts—striploin, ribeye, and 
tenderloin—hand-selected from Midwest cattle for exceptional marbling, flavor, and 
consistency chefs and markets can trust.

SCAN FOR PRICING



PORK

0438
551
421

6/16 OZ AVG
6/12 OZ AVG
6/1 2OZ AVG

IBERICO PORK FLANK STEAK
IBERICO PORK RIB CHOP BONE-IN
IBERICO PORK LOIN CHOP BONELESS

CAMPO GRANDE
RETAIL

12
18
14
712

12/24 OZ
18/16 OZ
14/24 OZ
12/22 OZ

IBERICO PORK PRESA STEAK
IBERICO PORK ABANICO STEAK 2PC
IBERICO PORK PORKBELLY SECRETO
IBERICO PORK LOIN ROAST

FOODSERVICE

10905
10906
36198
9918

12/12OZ
12/15OZ
8/16 OZ
2/ 15 LB

PORK TOMAHAWK CHOP 12-13OZ NON GMO
PORK TOMAHAWK 14-15 OZ NON GMO
PORK TENDERLOIN 8/1# NON GMO
SPIRAL SLICED WHOLE BI HAM *SPECIAL ORDER* NON GMO

BEELERS
RETAIL

66182
66308
99107

4/7.75
10/22OZ
3/7#

PORK TOMAHAWK 9 RIB RACK FRENCHED NON GMO
SHANK CENTER CUT VOLCANO NON GMO
WHOLE BONELESS HAM NON GMO

FOODSERVICE

103522
103560
103504

1/14 LB
2/4.5 LB
2/20LB

WHOLE SPIRAL SLICED HAM FOIL
OLD FASHION APPLEWOOD CARVING HAM
OLD FASHION HAM B/IN 20 & UP

DEARBORN
RETAIL

2158
1212
08045
412555

110 LINKS
8/5PC TRAY
80 LINKS
2/5 LB

SAUSAGE BREAKFAST LINK 1.5OZ
SAUSAGE ITALIAN FENNEL 20OZ RETAIL
SAUSAGE CHICKEN BREAKFAST LINK 2OZ
SAUSAGE BULK ITALIAN W/ FENNEL

FOODSERVICE

Bring the taste of tradition to your holiday table with Dearborn Brand—a Michigan favorite 
for generations. Known for its premium hams and classic craftsmanship, Dearborn delivers 
festive flavor in every bite. Each cut is slow-cooked, perfectly seasoned, and ready to make 
your celebration shine.

Rooted in six generations of family farming in Iowa, Beeler’s Pure Pork is committed to 
humane, antibiotic-free heritage Duroc pork with exceptional flavor and clean-label 
simplicity with their free-roaming pigs fed vegetarian and non-GMO diets.

CARMELAFOODS.COM | FRASER, MIA PROUD GREAT LAKES COMPANY

Rooted in Spain and crafted for modern meat counters, Campo Grande delivers the most 
authentic retail Ibérico pork line available. Campo Grande partners with independent 
farms in southern Spain raising free-roaming, acorn-fed pigs for premium cuts with 
unmatched quality.

RINALDI

Rinaldi Sausage offers Michigan-crafted fresh sausages that are nitrite-free, gluten-free, and 
MSG-free—delivering clean, bold flavor chefs and markets can confidently serve.

NEW



CHI CKEN

2122
2123
315G

2/10 LB
2/10 LB
1/12PC

FOODSERVICE CHICKEN BREAST 6OZ PORTION CUT
CHICKEN BREAST 7OZ PORTION CUT
CHICKEN WHOLE FRYER 3-3.5 WOG

LAMB

600003
600008
600025
600001

16 RACKS
3/3.33 LB
6/5 LB
2/5 LB

MARCHO
FOODSERVICE LAMB AUSSIE RACKS FRENCH 28UP FRSH

LAMB RACK CAP OFF FRENCHED 9 BONE
LAMB SHOULDER BONELESS NETTED
LAMB GROUND BULK FROZEN USA

GERBER

VEAL

600007
600010
600016
600024
600009
600000

14CT
10CT
2/5 LB
2/6 LB
2/5 LB
2/5 LB

MARCHO
FOODSERVICE VEAL RIB CHOP 5TH 6TH FRENCHED USA

VEAL LOIN RIB CHOP TOMAHAWK 10IN
VEAL TOP ROUND CAP OFF
VEAL RACK STEAK READY 4X4 6 BONE
VEAL GROUND BULK USA
GRND MEATLOAF MIX BLK(VEAL, PORK & BEEF)

Elevate your poultry offerings this season with Gerber’s Amish Farm Chicken—raised 
free-roaming on vegetarian feed in Ohio’s Amish country, delivering exceptional quality, 
authentic flavor, and trusted traceability to every table.

Since 1969, Marcho Farms has been a trusted source for premium veal and lamb—known 
for consistency, flavor, and versatility. Their all-natural, humanely raised meats are expertly 
portioned for convenience and quality. From tender veal chops to marinated lamb roasts, 
Marcho delivers holiday-worthy cuts that balance artisan craftsmanship with everyday 
efficiency.

CARMELAFOODS.COM | FRASER, MIA PROUD GREAT LAKES COMPANY

SPECIAL ORDER
99119
992000

4/8#
2/10#

BEELERS - SPIRAL SLICED HALF BI HAM NON GMO
BEELERS - SPIRAL SLICED WHOLE BNLS HAM NON GMO

103523
103542
103543
103503

1/8 LB
1/13-17 LB
1/7-9 LB
3/3 LB

DEARBORN - HALF SPIRAL SLICED HAM FOIL
DEARBORN - SPIRAL HAM WHOLE CRYO GLAZE PKT ON SIDE
DEARBORN - SPIRAL HAM HALF CRYO GLAZE PKT ON SIDE
DEARBORN - CANADIAN BACON FOOD SERVICE



WILD GAME

FOSSIL FARMS
BISON BF12CWFF 4/4LB BISON TENDERLOIN

EL02FL2F 6/4LBELK ELK STRIPLOIN DESKINNED 4LB AVG

WB081ZR 10/1 LBWILD BOAR WILD BOAR GROUND 1 BRICK RETAIL

SALAMI

FOSSIL FARMS

EL06F2ZF
EL0312ZR

10/0.77 LB
14/12OZ

ELK FRENCH RACK 2 BONE
ELK MEDALLION 3 4 OZ RETAIL

SA5005FR 12/5OZ WAGYU BEEF SALAMI BLACK TRUFFLERETAIL

VN03FLZF 
VN03F2ZF

4/2.5LB
10/.67LB

VENISON VENISON FRENCH RACK 8 BONE
VENISON FRENCH RACK 2 BONE

Bring something bold to the holiday table with Fossil Farms—a pioneer in all-natural, 
pasture-raised wild game since 1997. From Elk French Racks and Venison Roasts to Bison 
Tenderloin and Wild Boar Sausage, every cut delivers rich flavor and clean-label quality. 
Ethically sourced and raised without antibiotics or hormones, Fossil Farms meats make any 
festive menu unforgettable.

RAFM022ZF 10/3 LBRABBIT RABBIT WHOLE FROZEN

SA5205FR
SA4905FR
SA4805FR
SA5105FR

12/5OZ
12/5OZ
12/5OZ
12/5OZ

LAMB SALAMI W/ ROSEMARY GARLIC
ELK SALAMI CACCIATORINI
WILD BOAR SALAMI BACON BURBON
BISON SALAMI SAUCISSON 5OZ

CarmelaFoods.com
18350 15 Mile Road Fraser, MI 

(586) 294-3437
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